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Place Name Time School Grade
1st Branch Peters South Heart 2

2nd Easton NeVille Triniity North 2

3rd Braxton Mousseau Killdeer 2

4th Shepard Callahan Jefferson 2

5th Waylon Brew Berg 2

6th Ryder Christophersen Killdeer 2

7th Jaxon Rasmussen Prairie Rose 1

8th Oaklyn Vogle Taylor 2

9th Micah Eberts Trinity East 1

10th Jonathan Vetter Trinity East 1

11th Knox Brew Prairie Rose K

12th Drake NeVille Trinity North PK

13th Easton NeVille Trinity North 2

14th Stryker Twin Buttes K

15th Court Christophersen Killdeer K

16th Owen Smith Jefferson 1

17th Zach Twin Buttes 1

18th Oscar Twin Buttes 2

19th Folton Kralicek Trinity North 1

20th Wyatt Jacob Heart River 1

21st Steven Twin Buttes 1

22nd Cecil Twin Buttes K

Place Name Time School Grade
1st Eva Weidner Prairie Rose 2

2nd Renzi Sunwall Jefferson 1

3rd Emma Twin Buttes 1

4th Mya Czeczok Trinity East 1

5th Tessa Hansen Homeschool 2

6th Birdie Hansen Homeschool K

7th Scout Derosier Trinity East 2

8th Bridget Heidecker Trinity West K

9th Sage Twin Buttes 1

10th Cedar Christophersen Killdeer 1

11th Fire Twin Buttes 1

12th Loveleigh Henry Prairie Rose 1

13th Heavenleigh Henry Prairie Rose 1

14th Bailey Haugen Heart River 2

Boys K-2 Race Results

Girls K-2 Race Results
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Place Name Time School Grade
1st Trey Halverson 03:03.0 Trinity West 3

2nd James Vetter 03:05.7 Trinity East 3

3rd Kyle Ross 03:09.4 Roosevelt 4

4th Owen Lee 03:11.9 Killdeer

5th Cruz Lee 03:13.4 Killdeer

6th Brayson Ross 03:22.3 Roosevelt 3

7th Micah Callahan 03:24.9 Jefferson 4

8th Chae Halvorson 03:31.3 Trinity West 3

9th Gibson Derosier 03:34.4 Trinity East 4

10th Wakinyan 03:36.5 Twin Buttes 4

11th Stetson Brew 03:38.8 Berg 4

12th Porter Beuhner 03:42.2 Killdeer

13th Jack Carlson 03:42.9 Killdeer

14th Mack Eberts 03:49.5 Trinity East 4

15th Kase Krogh 03:59.7 Jefferson 4

16th Aanen Jepson 04:02.5 Killdeer

17th Elijah Stebleton 04:05.6 Trinity West 3

18th Daxton Schmitt 04:07.1 Heart River 3

19th Lincoln Witt 04:10.4 Killdeer

20th Zedekiah Miller 04:13.7 Berg 3

21st Grant Lind 04:14.3 Killdeer

22nd Kyroh Morrison 04:19.9 Killdeer

23rd Joe 04:20.7 Twin Buttes 3

24th Cy 04:44.1 Twin Buttes 4

Place Name Time School Grade
1st Elena 03:14.5 Twin Buttes 4

2nd Sophia Brew 03:20.3 Prairie Rose 4

3rd Adilynn Brew 03:26.1 Prairie Rose 3

4th Marie Czeczok 03:35.4 Trinity Central 3

5th Leah Robinson 03:37.5 Heart River 3

6th Quin Reinbold 03:39.5 Hope Christian 3

7th Emrie Jacob 03:41.1 Heart River 3

8th Sophia Kralicek 03:44.4 Trinity North 3

9th Savannah Arndt 03:47.7 Killdeer

10th Saelor Maher 04:08.2 Killdeer

11th Aliyah 04:13.1 Twin Buttes 3

12th Alia Altringer Khan 04:17.3 Killdeer

13th Lily McManus 04:21.2 Prairie Rose 3

14th Anna Haag 04:43.1 Prairie Rose 3

15th Madelyn Dyer 04:43.8 Heart River 3

16th Klaire Heidecker 04:52.2 Trinity West 3

17th Kaydence Linseth 05:49.1 Killdeer

Boys 3-4 Race Results

Girls 3-4 Race Results
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Place Name Time School Grade
1st Axel Stevenson 06:29.8 Lincoln 5

2nd Ben 06:36.5 Twin Buttes 5

3rd Jude Wanek 06:37.3 Killdeer

4th Asher Bullinger 06:38.7 Trinity Central 5

5th Lucas Gregoire 06:45.2 Hope Christian 5

6th Hudson Anderson 06:46.8 Prairie Rose 5

7th Luke Fritel 07:31.5 Killdeer

8th Faradh 07:35.6 Twin Buttes 5

9th Jamesyn Steier 07:44.6 Trinity Central 6

10th Lance Morsette 08:14.5 Killdeer

Place Name Time School Grade
1st Shahkohe Spotted Bear 06:30.6 Killdeer 6

2nd Bailey Evoniuk 06:34.6 Trinity Central 6

3rd Gabrielle Heidecker 06:43.2 Trinity Central 6

4th Anika Braun 06:45.9 Trinity Central 6

5th Lucia Hansen 07:45.5 Homeschool 6

6th Rhiannon Murtha 08:21.7 Trinity Central 5

7th Kennedy Stebleton 08:32.9 Trinity Central 6

8th Kimber NeVille 09:02.5 Trinity Central 5

9th Addison Puskar 09:38.6 Trinity Central 6

10th Emalyn Steier 09:44.2 Trinity Central 6

Girls 5-6 Race Results

Boys 5-6 Race Results


